
Pos 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT4 

1 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

471 

46 

111 

377 

406 

7 

181 

60 

30 

73 

18 

10 

5 

57 

71 

Name 

Nickolas Whiting 

Team Milli Racing 

Team Max Boost 

Natalee Wiebe 

Thomas Thronson 

Fulton Haight 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Team Rotary Heads 

John Magnuson 

Nathan Edmonds 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Craig Coker 

Ed Fardos 

Herve Bezard 

John DeGrinis 

Class 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:03.583 

2:02.973 

2:09.929 

2:09.952 

2:15.412 

2:15.955 

2:14.560 

2:08.019 

2:16.918 

2:18.417 

2:39.832 

1:44.798 

1:47.130 

2:05.557 

2:09.542 

In Session 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

2nd Overall Time 

2:05.239 

2:03.240 

2:13.543 

2:10.276 

2:15.549 

2:16.063 

2:15.872 

2:08.220 

2:17.063 

2:18.440 

2:41.515 

2:11.027 

1:49.360 

2:06.855 

2:13.166 

2nd Session 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Member 

227958 

2S2144 

2S1874 

223402 

196419 

2S337 

115314 

129229 

132344 

138439 

208962 

182929 

133075 

224024 

Make-Model 

Toyota Supra 

Mazda MX5 

mustang gt 

Ford GT350 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MX5 

Mazda RX-8 

Toyota Celica 

Tesla  Unplugged 

Norma M20FC 

BMW M3 

Porsche GT3 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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